8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

School Psychologist Networking Meeting
Friday, November 11, 2011
8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.
CESA 8 Office - Media Center
AGENDA
Check In- Coffee, Juice, Sweet Rolls

Introductions

Speaker: Dan Seaman- East Regional Technical Assistance
Coordinator (CESA 6 & 7) Wisconsin Rtl Center

Topic: Mini Rtl Foundational Overview

WSPA PowerPoint - Jennifer Kamke-Black

Lunch will be provided

Speaker: Neil Van Rossum- Psychotherapist/Consultant

Topic: Mental Health in Schools (Pharmaceutical Clarification,
Treatment Needs, and Supporting Schools)

Networking/Additional Time to Cover Other Pertinent Topics/Questions

Schedule next meeting date/Adjourn

R.S.V.P. to Jessica at CESA 8 by November 5", 2011.

Email: jkaczmarek@cesa8.k12.wi.us
Phone: 1-800-831-6391



