

School Psychologist Networking Meeting Friday, November 11, 2011 8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. CESA 8 Office – Media Center

AGENDA

8:30 a.m.	Check In- Coffee, Juice, Sweet Rolls
8:45 a.m.	Introductions
9:00 a.m.	Speaker: Dan Seaman - East Regional Technical Assistance Coordinator (CESA 6 & 7) Wisconsin RtI Center
	Topic: Mini RtI Foundational Overview
11:30 a.m.	WSPA PowerPoint - Jennifer Kamke-Black
11:45 a.m.	Lunch will be provided
12:15 p.m.	Speaker: Neil Van Rossum- Psychotherapist/Consultant
	Topic: Mental Health in Schools (Pharmaceutical Clarification, Treatment Needs, and Supporting Schools)
2:15 p.m.	Networking/Additional Time to Cover Other Pertinent Topics/Questions
2:30 p.m.	Schedule next meeting date/Adjourn

R.S.V.P. to Jessica at CESA 8 by *November 5th*, *2011*. Email: jkaczmarek@cesa8.k12.wi.us Phone: 1-800-831-6391